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Result ledger for

Course : Master of Arts (with Credit) [English]
Course Code : 330

Mode of Learning : REGULAR
Course Part Term : Sem-3

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

230102301 Contemporary Literature in English-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230102302 Postcolonial Literature-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230102303 Critical Theories-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230102304 Study of Genre: Biography & Autobiography 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

230102305 Research Project in English-I 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --

230102306 Translation Studies-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230102307 Popular Literature-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230102308 Film Studies-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230102309 Womens Writing-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average

06/02/2026 Page No.1 092c4cb3-0809-4354-aa00-01865b563a22



Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112643     PRN No.-2024032500006522      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
1. BIDBAG SAKSHI BHIMARAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 35 16 34 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 24 16 34 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 34 16 35 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 46 16 32 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 33 16 34 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 178 | GPA/SGPA:8.09 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 112643 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:186 SGPA: 8.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 112643 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:184 SGPA: 8.36 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 380/550 (Three hundred and eighty) | Percentage: 69.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 178 | GPA/SGPA:8.09 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112644     PRN No.-2024032500006523      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
2. DOSHI MOKSHA MUKESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 39 16 33 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 44 16 32 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 42 16 32 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 26 8 16 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 44 16 30 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 40 16 32 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 112644 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:194 SGPA: 8.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 112644 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:194 SGPA: 8.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 410/550 (Four hundred and ten) | Percentage: 74.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112645     PRN No.-2024032500006524      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
3. SHAIKH SUHANA WAHIDPASHA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 36 16 23 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 42 16 24 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 38 16 24 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 25 8 14 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 36 16 28 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 39 16 24 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 174 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 112645 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:154 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 112645 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:182 SGPA: 8.27 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 353/550 (Three hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 64.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 174 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112646     PRN No.-2024032500006525      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
4. ALANGE SUNITA SANGMESHWAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 40 16 29 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 38 16 30 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 41 16 29 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 20 8 16 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 40 16 28 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 42 16 28 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 112646 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:194 SGPA: 8.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 112646 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:202 SGPA: 9.18 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 381/550 (Three hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 69.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112647     PRN No.-2024032500006526      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
5. KUMBHAR AISHWARYA SIDDHARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 43 16 38 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 56 16 38 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 206 | GPA/SGPA:9.36 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 112647 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:202 SGPA: 9.18 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 112647 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 443/550 (Four hundred and forty three) | Percentage: 80.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 206 | GPA/SGPA:9.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112648     PRN No.-2024032500006527      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
6. TUPSAKHARE KARUNA UMAKANT 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 43 16 29 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 42 16 30 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 41 16 30 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 21 8 14 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 38 16 26 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 47 16 28 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 112648 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 112648 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 389/550 (Three hundred and eighty nine) | Percentage: 70.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112651     PRN No.-2024032500006530      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
7. NAMAJI RITESH DEVIDAS 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 24 16 25 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 27 16 24 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 34 16 25 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 17 8 14 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 38 16 28 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 30 16 25 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 112651 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:144 SGPA: 6.55 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 112651 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:164 SGPA: 7.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 311/550 (Three hundred and eleven) | Percentage: 56.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112653     PRN No.-2024032500006532      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
8. IGAVE KOMAL KRISHNA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 32 16 24 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 33 16 28 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 29 16 24 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 22 8 14 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 26 16 22 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 37 16 22 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 150 | GPA/SGPA:6.82 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 112653 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:146 SGPA: 6.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 112653 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:172 SGPA: 7.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 313/550 (Three hundred and thirteen) | Percentage: 56.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 150 | GPA/SGPA:6.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112654     PRN No.-2024032500006533      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
9. REDE SHWETA AMBADAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 34 16 32 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 40 16 30 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 42 16 30 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 20 8 16 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 40 16 30 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 36 16 28 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 112654 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:182 SGPA: 8.27 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 112654 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:188 SGPA: 8.55 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 378/550 (Three hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 68.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112656     PRN No.-2024032500006535      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
10. INAMDAR AJAY BHAIRAVNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 32 16 23 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 17 16 24 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

230102303 TH 24 40 16 23 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 24 8 14 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 34 16 26 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 38 16 24 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 142 | GPA/SGPA:6.45 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 112656 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:156 SGPA: 7.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 112656 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:178 SGPA: 8.09 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 319/550 (Three hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 58.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 142 | GPA/SGPA:6.45 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112658     PRN No.-2024032500006537      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
11. SWAMI VANDANA SIDDHAYYA 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 39 16 32 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 40 16 30 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 48 16 31 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 20 8 16 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 40 16 30 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 38 16 30 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 112658 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:184 SGPA: 8.36 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 112658 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:194 SGPA: 8.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 394/550 (Three hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 71.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112659     PRN No.-2024032500006538      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
12. KHARADI GULFAM AHMAD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 40 16 22 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 39 16 24 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 37 16 22 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 15 8 12 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 24 16 20 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 35 16 20 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 112659 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:158 SGPA: 7.18 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 112659 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:186 SGPA: 8.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 310/550 (Three hundred and ten) | Percentage: 56.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112660     PRN No.-2024032500006539      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
13. NIRGUDE RAGINI JEEVAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 34 16 30 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 34 16 30 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 38 16 30 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 17 8 16 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 40 16 28 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 33 16 28 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 112660 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 112660 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:184 SGPA: 8.36 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 358/550 (Three hundred and fifty eight) | Percentage: 65.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112661     PRN No.-2024032500006540      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
14. NIRGUDE JEEVAN ANIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 36 16 31 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 32 16 30 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 33 16 30 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 17 8 16 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 40 16 29 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 24 16 28 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 168 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 112661 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:152 SGPA: 6.91 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 112661 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 346/550 (Three hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 62.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 168 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: Pass

06/02/2026 Page No.9 092c4cb3-0809-4354-aa00-01865b563a22



Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 172478     PRN No.-2024032500010672      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
15. SHINGARE KOMAL SUDHIR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 38 16 34 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 47 16 32 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 43 16 32 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 38 16 32 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 35 16 30 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 172478 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 172478 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:188 SGPA: 8.55 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 402/550 (Four hundred and two) | Percentage: 73.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 172479     PRN No.-2024032500010673      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
16. MULANI RASMIN HUSEN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 30 16 32 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 35 16 32 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 35 16 30 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 17 8 16 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 38 16 30 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 34 16 28 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 172479 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:178 SGPA: 8.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 172479 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:164 SGPA: 7.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 357/550 (Three hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 64.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 172480     PRN No.-2024032500010674      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
17. TAMBOLI ALISHA AJAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 27 16 32 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 40 16 32 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 35 16 32 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 38 16 32 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 38 16 28 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 172480 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:182 SGPA: 8.27 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 172480 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:172 SGPA: 7.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 367/550 (Three hundred and sixty seven) | Percentage: 66.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 172481     PRN No.-2024032500010675      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
18. NAVALE SWAPNALI DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 39 16 32 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 40 16 34 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 44 16 32 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 22 8 16 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 38 16 30 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 40 16 30 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 172481 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:188 SGPA: 8.55 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 172481 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:186 SGPA: 8.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 397/550 (Three hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 72.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 172482     PRN No.-2024032500010676      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
19. KATE SNEHAL MALLESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 38 16 34 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 48 16 32 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 43 16 32 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 24 8 18 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 40 16 32 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 42 16 28 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 172482 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 172482 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 411/550 (Four hundred and eleven) | Percentage: 74.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 172483     PRN No.-2024032500010677      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
20. RADDI AKSHATA RAVSAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 25 16 34 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 30 16 34 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 37 16 34 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 40 16 32 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 34 16 30 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 172483 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:184 SGPA: 8.36 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 172483 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:172 SGPA: 7.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 366/550 (Three hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 66.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 172484     PRN No.-2024032500010678      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
21. UTALE SAKSHI DEEPAK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 30 16 34 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 37 16 34 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 36 16 34 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 42 16 34 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 38 16 32 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 172484 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:190 SGPA: 8.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 172484 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:190 SGPA: 8.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 391/550 (Three hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 71.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 172485     PRN No.-2024032500010679      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
22. MULANI MUSKAN MAHEBUB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 38 16 32 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 31 16 32 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 43 16 30 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 20 8 16 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 38 16 30 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 41 16 28 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 172485 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:190 SGPA: 8.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 172485 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:182 SGPA: 8.27 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 379/550 (Three hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 68.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 172487     PRN No.-2024032500010681      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
23. SHINDE VARSHA NAMDEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 29 16 34 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 34 16 34 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 32 16 34 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 40 16 32 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 36 16 30 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 172487 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:178 SGPA: 8.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 172487 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:160 SGPA: 7.27 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 369/550 (Three hundred and sixty nine) | Percentage: 67.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 172488     PRN No.-2024032500010682      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
24. PAWAR RUPALI GANPAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 31 16 32 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 31 16 32 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 34 16 32 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 38 16 32 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 38 16 28 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 172488 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:174 SGPA: 7.91 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 172488 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:170 SGPA: 7.73 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 364/550 (Three hundred and sixty four) | Percentage: 66.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 172489     PRN No.-2024032500010683      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
25. SURYAGANDH NAMRATA DINANATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 25 16 32 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 36 16 32 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 31 16 32 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 38 16 30 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 30 16 28 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 170 | GPA/SGPA:7.73 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 172489 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:182 SGPA: 8.27 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 172489 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:128 SGPA: 5.82 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 349/550 (Three hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 63.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 170 | GPA/SGPA:7.73 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 172490     PRN No.-2024032500010684      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
26. DEVAKATE SONALI PANDURANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 36 16 34 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 38 16 32 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 35 16 32 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 40 16 32 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 37 16 30 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 172490 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:190 SGPA: 8.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 172490 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:184 SGPA: 8.36 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 385/550 (Three hundred and eighty five) | Percentage: 70.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 172491     PRN No.-2024032500010685      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
27. PAGARE ARATI UTTAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 31 16 32 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 36 16 34 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 35 16 32 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 38 16 32 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 36 16 30 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 172491 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:178 SGPA: 8.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 172491 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:166 SGPA: 7.55 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 371/550 (Three hundred and seventy one) | Percentage: 67.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 172492     PRN No.-2024032500010686      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
28. THOKALE AMRAPALI SUNIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 24 16 34 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 28 16 32 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 29 16 32 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 38 16 32 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 30 16 28 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 174 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 172492 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:144 SGPA: 6.55 Status: FAIL

Sem-I (Seat No: 172492 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:156 SGPA: 7.09 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 343/550 (Three hundred and forty three) | Percentage: 62.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 174 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 172493     PRN No.-2024032500010687      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
29. KHILARE VAISHALI LAXMAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 26 16 34 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 38 16 34 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 37 16 32 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 25 8 18 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 40 16 32 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 40 16 28 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 172493 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:186 SGPA: 8.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 172493 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:166 SGPA: 7.55 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 384/550 (Three hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 69.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 172494     PRN No.-2024032500010688      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
30. GAIKWAD ASHWINI RAWASO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 31 16 32 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 35 16 32 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 33 16 32 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 40 16 30 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 33 16 28 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 172494 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 172494 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:168 SGPA: 7.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 363/550 (Three hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 66.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj
Seat No: 147039     PRN No.-2024032500011005      ELIG: E      College Code: SMM
31. RANANAVARE PRATIK ASHOK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 24 16 38 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 27 16 37 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 29 16 39 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 54 16 37 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 28 16 37 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 147039 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:182 SGPA: 8.27 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 147039 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:144 SGPA: 6.55 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 385/550 (Three hundred and eighty five) | Percentage: 70.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj
Seat No: 147040     PRN No.-2024032500011006      ELIG: E      College Code: SMM
32. DOLASKAR TANUJA NAGRAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 46 16 38 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 40 16 39 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 20 8 19 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 57 16 37 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 206 | GPA/SGPA:9.36 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 147040 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:198 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 147040 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:210 SGPA: 9.55 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 447/550 (Four hundred and forty seven) | Percentage: 81.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 206 | GPA/SGPA:9.36 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj
Seat No: 147041     PRN No.-2024032500011007      ELIG: E      College Code: SMM
33. OHAL RUTUJA HANUMANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 24 16 38 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 28 16 38 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 53 16 37 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 25 16 38 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 147041 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:184 SGPA: 8.36 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 147041 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:180 SGPA: 8.18 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 386/550 (Three hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 70.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj
Seat No: 147043     PRN No.-2024032500011009      ELIG: E      College Code: SMM
34. KAMBLE ARCHANA ARUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 25 16 38 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 33 16 36 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 32 16 39 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 24 8 19 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 55 16 38 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 147043 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:190 SGPA: 8.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 147043 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:190 SGPA: 8.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 412/550 (Four hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 74.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj
Seat No: 147046     PRN No.-2024032500011012      ELIG: E      College Code: SMM
35. JAGTAP MADHURI MAHENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 31 16 38 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 54 16 37 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 147046 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:186 SGPA: 8.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 147046 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:184 SGPA: 8.36 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 415/550 (Four hundred and fifteen) | Percentage: 75.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj
Seat No: 147050     PRN No.-2024032500011016      ELIG: E      College Code: SMM
36. BANSODE SONALI SHIVNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 32 16 37 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 54 16 38 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 147050 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 147050 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:180 SGPA: 8.18 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 416/550 (Four hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 75.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj
Seat No: 147051     PRN No.-2024032500011017      ELIG: E      College Code: SMM
37. SHELAR ASHWINI BHIMRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 32 16 37 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 45 16 38 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 55 16 37 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 147051 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:190 SGPA: 8.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 147051 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:198 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 435/550 (Four hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 79.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj
Seat No: 147052     PRN No.-2024032500011018      ELIG: E      College Code: SMM
38. CHAVAN CHAITALI KISAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 39 16 37 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 23 8 19 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 54 16 38 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 37 16 37 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 147052 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:198 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 147052 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:186 SGPA: 8.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 432/550 (Four hundred and thirty two) | Percentage: 78.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj
Seat No: 147053     PRN No.-2024032500011019      ELIG: E      College Code: SMM
39. WAGHMARE HEMA SIDDHARTHA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 43 16 39 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 18 8 19 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 54 16 38 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 206 | GPA/SGPA:9.36 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 147053 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:198 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 147053 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 436/550 (Four hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 79.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 206 | GPA/SGPA:9.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj
Seat No: 147056     PRN No.-2024032500011022      ELIG: E      College Code: SMM
40. MOHITE NILAM SWARUP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 27 16 37 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 54 16 38 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 147056 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:190 SGPA: 8.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 147056 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:178 SGPA: 8.09 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 418/550 (Four hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 76.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj
Seat No: 147057     PRN No.-2024032500011023      ELIG: E      College Code: SMM
41. MASKE RUPALI SADASHIV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 26 16 38 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 43 16 39 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 52 16 38 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 147057 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:190 SGPA: 8.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 147057 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 428/550 (Four hundred and twenty eight) | Percentage: 77.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj
Seat No: 147058     PRN No.-2024032500011024      ELIG: E      College Code: SMM
42. GAIKWAD JYOTI ANURATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 35 16 39 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 43 16 38 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 21 8 17 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 55 16 38 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 39 16 37 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 210 | GPA/SGPA:9.55 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 147058 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:206 SGPA: 9.36 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 147058 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:204 SGPA: 9.27 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 442/550 (Four hundred and forty two) | Percentage: 80.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 210 | GPA/SGPA:9.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj
Seat No: 147059     PRN No.-2024032500011025      ELIG: E      College Code: SMM
43. BHORE PRASHANT BALASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 31 16 37 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 38 16 36 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 54 16 38 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 39 16 37 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 147059 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:190 SGPA: 8.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 147059 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:182 SGPA: 8.27 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 427/550 (Four hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 77.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj
Seat No: 147060     PRN No.-2024032500011026      ELIG: E      College Code: SMM
44. SATHE DHANWANTARI MOHAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 28 16 38 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 AB 16 36 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

230102303 TH 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

230102304 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 54 16 38 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:5.64 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 147060 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:194 SGPA: 8.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 147060 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:186 SGPA: 8.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 338/550 (Three hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 61.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:5.64 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj
Seat No: 147061     PRN No.-2024032500017302      ELIG: E      College Code: SMM
45. BHAKARE PRIYA MAHADEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 25 16 38 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 25 16 37 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 18 8 19 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 54 16 37 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

230102309 TH 24 24 16 38 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 147061 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:190 SGPA: 8.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 147061 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:180 SGPA: 8.18 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 387/550 (Three hundred and eighty seven) | Percentage: 70.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152890     PRN No.-202201082038863      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
46. JAGTAP ROHIT ANIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 36 16 34 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 35 16 33 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 41 16 33 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 26 8 19 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 41 16 32 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102306 TH 24 42 16 31 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 3450 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:200 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 3450 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:180 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 403/550 (Four hundred and three) | Percentage: 73.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152859     PRN No.-2024032500008447      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
47. BHARATI MANIKRAO MUSALE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 31 16 33 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 35 16 32 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 39 16 34 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 20 8 19 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 40 16 32 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102306 TH 24 36 16 30 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 152859 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:182 SGPA: 8.27 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152859 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 381/550 (Three hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 69.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152861     PRN No.-2024032500008449      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
48. MULE PRIYA JAYANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 36 16 34 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 38 16 35 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 38 16 35 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 24 8 19 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 36 16 34 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102306 TH 24 37 16 31 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 152861 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:198 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152861 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:180 SGPA: 8.18 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 397/550 (Three hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 72.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152862     PRN No.-2024032500008450      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
49. TALEKAR PRAGATI VASANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 AB 16 32 100 - 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

230102302 TH 24 AB 16 30 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

230102303 TH 24 AB 16 33 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

230102304 TH 12 AB 8 19 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

230102305 PR 24 37 16 34 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102306 TH 24 AB 16 31 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 36 | GPA/SGPA:1.64 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 152862 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:198 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152862 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 216/550 (Two hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 39.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 36 | GPA/SGPA:1.64 | Status: ATKT

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152863     PRN No.-2024032500008451      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
50. MAYURI VISHWAS KADAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 34 16 32 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 36 16 33 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 39 16 35 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 23 8 19 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 40 16 32 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102306 TH 24 39 16 30 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 152863 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:188 SGPA: 8.55 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152863 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 392/550 (Three hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 71.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152864     PRN No.-2024032500008452      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
51. TAMBOLKAR NAMRATA ANIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 35 16 33 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 40 16 30 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 41 16 35 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 38 16 30 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230102306 TH 24 41 16 30 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 152864 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:182 SGPA: 8.27 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152864 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:194 SGPA: 8.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 394/550 (Three hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 71.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152865     PRN No.-2024032500008453      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
52. BAGAL AMRUTA MANOHAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 27 16 32 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 32 16 33 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 38 16 35 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 16 8 19 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 40 16 33 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102306 TH 24 36 16 31 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 152865 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:172 SGPA: 7.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152865 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:166 SGPA: 7.55 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 372/550 (Three hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 67.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152866     PRN No.-2024032500008454      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
53. SHUBHANGI NANA KASHID

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 31 16 31 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 34 16 31 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 40 16 34 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 23 8 19 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 37 16 30 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230102306 TH 24 37 16 31 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 152866 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.18 Status: FAIL

Sem-I (Seat No: 152866 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:166 SGPA: 7.55 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 378/550 (Three hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 68.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152870     PRN No.-2024032500008458      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
54. MUDAKE PRANJALI PRAKASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 32 16 33 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 39 16 30 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 43 16 33 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 24 8 19 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 42 16 30 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102306 TH 24 39 16 30 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 152870 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:198 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152870 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:182 SGPA: 8.27 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 394/550 (Three hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 71.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152873     PRN No.-2024032500008461      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
55. GHADAGE SHREYAS SUDHIR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 33 16 AB 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FR,C

230102302 TH 24 38 16 AB 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FR,C

230102303 TH 24 42 16 AB 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FR,C

230102304 TH 12 18 8 AB 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FR,C

230102305 PR 24 41 16 31 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102306 TH 24 38 16 AB 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FR,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 36 | GPA/SGPA:1.64 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 152873 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:162 SGPA: 7.36 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152873 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 241/550 (Two hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 43.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 36 | GPA/SGPA:1.64 | Status: ATKT

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152876     PRN No.-2024032500008464      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
56. SASTE RUTUJA RAMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 27 16 16 100 - 43 C 4 16 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 34 16 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 39 16 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 40 16 30 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102306 TH 24 25 16 16 100 - 41 C 4 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 130 | GPA/SGPA:5.91 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 152876 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:160 SGPA: 7.27 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152876 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:164 SGPA: 7.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 283/550 (Two hundred and eighty three) | Percentage: 51.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 130 | GPA/SGPA:5.91 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152877     PRN No.-2024032500008465      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
57. LONDHE DIKSHA RAKESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 41 16 34 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 41 16 34 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 35 16 34 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 25 8 19 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 40 16 31 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102306 TH 24 41 16 32 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 152877 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:186 SGPA: 8.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152877 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:172 SGPA: 7.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 407/550 (Four hundred and seven) | Percentage: 74.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152879     PRN No.-2024032500008467      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
58. GAIKWAD SONALI JANU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 32 16 32 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 * 18 16 31 100 - * 49 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 34 16 34 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 25 8 18 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 40 16 31 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102306 TH 24 32 16 31 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 152879 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:178 SGPA: 8.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152879 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:180 SGPA: 8.18 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 358/550 (Three hundred and fifty eight) | Percentage: 65.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152880     PRN No.-2024032500019647      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
59. DHOKTE VARSHA KANTRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 34 16 33 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 39 16 33 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 43 16 33 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 20 8 19 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 40 16 31 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102306 TH 24 40 16 30 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 152880 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:198 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152880 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:186 SGPA: 8.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 395/550 (Three hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 71.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [English] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152882     PRN No.-2024032500019649      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
60. BALLAL NAVANATH KALIDAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230102301 TH 24 36 16 32 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230102302 TH 24 36 16 33 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230102303 TH 24 34 16 35 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230102304 TH 12 21 8 19 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

230102305 PR 24 42 16 34 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230102306 TH 24 38 16 32 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 152882 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:190 SGPA: 8.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152882 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:180 SGPA: 8.18 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 392/550 (Three hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 71.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 2/6/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

DBF SC 2 0 2 0 2 100% 0 0%

DBF General 3 0 3 0 3 100% 0 0%

DBF OBC 8 3 5 2 5 88% 0 0%

DBF NTB 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

GDMS General 5 0 5 0 5 100% 0 0%

GDMS OBC 4 0 4 0 4 100% 0 0%

GDMS SC 6 0 6 0 6 100% 0 0%

GDMS NTC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

SMB OPEN 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SMB NTD 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

SMB General 8 0 8 0 7 88% 0 0%

SMB SC 3 1 2 1 2 100% 0 0%

SMB OBC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

SMB SBC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SMM General 8 2 6 2 6 100% 0 0%

SMM OBC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

SMM SC 6 0 6 0 5 83% 0 0%
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